EQUAVE
PRICE LIST

For the FACE

Cleansing Milk

Cleansing Toner

Exfoliating Cream Tropical Delight
Luminous Moisture Cream
Nourishing Cream

Renewing Cream

Purifying Cream

Eye Contour Cream

Soothing Qil

Moisturising Mask

For the BODY

Exfoliating Balm
Moisturising Body Oil

200mL
200mL
50mL
50 mL
50mL
50mL
50mL
15mL
30mL
50mL

150gm
100mL

$34
$34
$43
$48
$61
$64
$50
$52
$54
$39

$64
$61



